
BEG NE COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN W 663.42 FT, S 658.63 FT,
E 659.64 FT, N 658.72 FT TO
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0
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1098/1904 10/11/2006 QC Q I 01 6,800
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GRANTEE:
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FRANK L & DORIS E R
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000042752 Electrical Servic 0 09/15/2021

37183 M H 325 09/06/2018

1999HX Base Yr

185 NE PIKES WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,427 87.7365 98.26 238,477 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 2080

BAS 2,080 100 2,080 132,848

USP 992 35 347 22,162

3,072 2,427 155,010

BAS= N14 W32 USP= W32 S48 E16 N34 E16 N14$ S14 W16 S34 E48
N34$.

BAS

14

32

14

16

34

48

34

USP

32

48

16

34

16

14

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 22 24 528.00 UT 4.50 4.50 50 0 0 3 50 1,188

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 500

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

10,388

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 45,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000
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1999HX Base Yr

185 NE PIKES WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0201 02 1,389 97.3845 91.54 127,149 2007 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 1999 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 54,375

UEP 336 70 235 11,832

UOP 96 25 24 1,208

USP 144 35 50 2,517

1,656 1,389 69,932

BAS= W40 S27 UEP= S12 E28 N12 W28$ E28 USP= S12 UOP= S8 E12
N8 W12$ E12 N12 W12$ E12 N27$.
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